2024 lowa State USBC Senior Women's

DOUBLES, DBL S-Div 1 Ages 130+, Handicapped

Place

Team name
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Sommer, Nancy L / Wallingford, Stacy P
Bastian, Jeanie M / Jorgensen, Barbara L

Johnson, Eilene/ Feisel, SaraJ

Burch, Carmelita/ Reitzler, Michelle L
Schaefer, Ginny L / Jennings, Sheryl D
Petersen, Garnett J/ Parmley, Becky S

Force, Lori R/ Smith, IreneM
Clement, Lori J/ Hughes, Deanne K
McClure, Judy M / Ihnen, Melissa A

Total prizes awarded in this division:

DOUBLES, DBL S-Div 2 Ages 50-129, Handicapped

Place

Team name

1
2
3

Sackett, PhyllisL / Olson, Lynette R
McClellan, Angie R/ Filloon, Piene
Mclntyre, KarlaJ/ Clancy, Marge M

Total prizes awarded in thisdivision:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

SINGLES, SGL S-Div 1 Ages 65+, Handicapped

Place Team name
1 Jones, Jane C
2 Park, VirginiaL
3 Jorgensen, Barbara L
4 Loring, Robin D
5 Martens, Elaine L
6 Carpenter, Deborah L
7 Fjetland, Candace
7 Reysack, Lavonne R
9 Maranville, Merideth J
10 Axtell, Linda L
11 Brown, Ginger S
12 Hanson, Bernie M
13 Vink, Louise F
14 Sommer, Nancy L
15 Coppock, LindaM
15 Sackett, PhyllisL

Total prizes awarded in this division:

lowa State USBC
Final Prize Listing

Sorted By Event, Division

Entry
16
19
18
24
28
32
29
39
10

$2,137.00

Entry

18
13

$682.00

$2,819.00

Entry

26
19
10
19
14
26
20
38

W

16
37

$1,945.00

Score
1,479
1,418
1,393
1,367
1,365
1,359
1,357
1,356
1,350

737
726
725
718
717
717
715
706
696
695
694
692
690
690

Prize
$500.00
$350.00
$314.00
$259.00
$213.00
$174.00
$139.00
$108.00

$80.00

Prize
$370.00
$270.00

$42.00

Prize
$350.00
$250.00
$217.00
$187.00
$163.00
$142.00
$116.00
$116.00

$93.00

$79.00
$66.00
$55.00
$44.00
$33.00
$17.00
$17.00

From

Atlantic, 1A
Atlantic, 1A
Toledo, A
Grinndll, IA
Monroe, |A
Exira, 1A

New Market, 1A
Clarinda, 1A
Lewis, |A

From
Greenfield, |1A
Toledo, |A
Dubuque, I1A

From

Add, IA
Belmond, 1A
Atlantic, 1A
Lewis, |A
Atlantic, 1A
Marshalltown, |A
Belmond, 1A
Nashua, |1A
Clarinda, 1A
Ottumwa, 1A
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Dubuque, 1A
Pella, A
Atlantic, IA
LaVista, NE
Greenfield, |1A



2024 lowa State USBC Senior Women's

SINGLES, SGL S-Div 2 Ages 50-64, Handicapped

Place Team name
Berhow, Kimberly R
Eich, MdlissaM
Olson, Lynette R
Clement, Lori J
Miller, LisaL
Sytsma, DarlaL
Mauer, Judy M
Henry, CalistaA
Force, Lori R
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Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

ALL EVENTS, AE-Div 2 Ages 50-64, Handicapped

Place Team name
1 Olson, Lynette R
2 Sytsma, DarlaL
3 Reitzler, Michelle L

4 Harris, Teresa

Total prizes awarded in thisdivision:

ALL EVENTS, WE-Div 1 Ages 65+, Handicapped

Place Team name
Jorgensen, Barbara L
Jones, Jane C
Sommer, Nancy L
Park, VirginiaL
Carpenter, Deborah L
Wallingford, Stacy P
Fjetland, Candace
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Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Total prizes awarded in this tournament:

lowa State USBC
Final Prize Listing

Sorted By Event, Division

Entry

26
14

)
39

9

6
25
26
29

$995.00

$2,940.00

Entry

[e2 N

24
32

$70.00

Entry
19

16
26
14
16
26

$187.00

$257.00

$6,016.00

Score
746
731
728
725
724
723
722
712
712

Score
1,489
1,449
1,426
1,419

Prize
$250.00
$180.00
$160.00
$135.00
$110.00

$80.00

$40.00
$20.00
$20.00

Prize
$35.00
$20.00
$10.00
$5.00

Prize
$80.00
$50.00
$24.00
$13.00
$8.00
$6.00
$6.00

From

Belmond, 1A
Marshalltown, 1A
Greenfield, 1A
Clarinda, 1A
Sumner, 1A
Pella, A
Dubuque, 1A
Belmond, 1A
New Market, 1A

From
Greenfield, 1A
Pella, 1A
Grinnell, 1A
Exira, 1A

From

Atlantic, 1A
Add, IA
Atlantic, 1A
Belmond, 1A
Marshalltown, |A
Atlantic, 1A
Belmond, 1A



