Iowa State USBC

Final Prize Listing

2024 Iowa State USBC Senior Women's Sorted By Event, Division

DOUBLES, DBLS-Div 1 Ages 130+, Handicapped

<u>Place</u>	<u>Team name</u>	Entry	<u>Score</u>	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Sommer, Nancy L / Wallingford, Stacy P	16	1,479	\$500.00	Atlantic, IA
2	Bastian, Jeanie M / Jorgensen, Barbara L	19	1,418	\$350.00	Atlantic, IA
3	Johnson, Eilene / Feisel, Sara J	18	1,393	\$314.00	Toledo, IA
4	Burch, Carmelita / Reitzler, Michelle L	24	1,367	\$259.00	Grinnell, IA
5	Schaefer, Ginny L / Jennings, Sheryl D	28	1,365	\$213.00	Monroe, IA
6	Petersen, Garnett J / Parmley, Becky S	32	1,359	\$174.00	Exira, IA
7	Force, Lori R / Smith, Irene M	29	1,357	\$139.00	New Market, IA
8	Clement, Lori J / Hughes, Deanne K	39	1,356	\$108.00	Clarinda, IA
9	McClure, Judy M / Ihnen, Melissa A	10	1,350	\$80.00	Lewis, IA

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$2,137.00

DOUBLES, DBLS-Div 2 Ages 50-129, Handicapped

Place	Team name	Entry	Score	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Sackett, Phyllis L / Olson, Lynette R	7	1,429	\$370.00	Greenfield, IA
2	McClellan, Angie R / Filloon, Piene	18	1,400	\$270.00	Toledo, IA
3	McIntyre, Karla J / Clancy, Marge M	13	1,364	\$42.00	Dubuque, IA

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$682.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: \$2,819.00

SINGLES, SGLS-Div 1 Ages 65+, Handicapped

Place	Team name	Entry	Score	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Jones, Jane C	34	750	\$350.00	Adel, IA
2	Park, Virginia L	26	744	\$250.00	Belmond, IA
3	Jorgensen, Barbara L	19	737	\$217.00	Atlantic, IA
4	Loring, Robin D	10	726	\$187.00	Lewis, IA
5	Martens, Elaine L	19	725	\$163.00	Atlantic, IA
6	Carpenter, Deborah L	14	718	\$142.00	Marshalltown, IA
7	Fjetland, Candace	26	717	\$116.00	Belmond, IA
7	Reysack, LaVonne R	20	717	\$116.00	Nashua, IA
9	Maranville, Merideth J	38	715	\$93.00	Clarinda, IA
10	Axtell, Linda L	5	706	\$79.00	Ottumwa, IA
11	Brown, Ginger S	3	696	\$66.00	Cedar Rapids, IA
12	Hanson, Bernie M	4	695	\$55.00	Dubuque, IA
13	Vink, Louise F	6	694	\$44.00	Pella, IA
14	Sommer, Nancy L	16	692	\$33.00	Atlantic, IA
15	Coppock, Linda M	37	690	\$17.00	La Vista, NE
15	Sackett, Phyllis L	7	690	\$17.00	Greenfield, IA

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$1,945.00

Iowa State USBC

Final Prize Listing

2024 Iowa State USBC Senior Women's Sorted By Event, Division

SINGLES, SGLS-Div 2 Ages 50-64, Handicapped

Place	Team name	Entry	Score	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Berhow, Kimberly R	26	746	\$250.00	Belmond, IA
2	Eich, Melissa M	14	731	\$180.00	Marshalltown, IA
3	Olson, Lynette R	7	728	\$160.00	Greenfield, IA
4	Clement, Lori J	39	725	\$135.00	Clarinda, IA
5	Miller, Lisa L	9	724	\$110.00	Sumner, IA
6	Sytsma, Darla L	6	723	\$80.00	Pella, IA
7	Mauer, Judy M	25	722	\$40.00	Dubuque, IA
8	Henry, Calista A	26	712	\$20.00	Belmond, IA
8	Force, Lori R	29	712	\$20.00	New Market, IA

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$995.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: \$2,940.00

ALL EVENTS, AE-Div 2 Ages 50-64, Handicapped

Place	Team name	Entry	<u>Score</u>	Prize	<u>From</u>
1	Olson, Lynette R	7	1,489	\$35.00	Greenfield, IA
2	Sytsma, Darla L	6	1,449	\$20.00	Pella, IA
3	Reitzler, Michelle L	24	1,426	\$10.00	Grinnell, IA
4	Harris, Teresa	32	1,419	\$5.00	Exira, IA

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$70.00

ALL EVENTS, WE-Div 1 Ages 65+, Handicapped

Place	Team name	Entry	Score	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Jorgensen, Barbara L	19	1,460	\$80.00	Atlantic, IA
2	Jones, Jane C	34	1,454	\$50.00	Adel, IA
3	Sommer, Nancy L	16	1,428	\$24.00	Atlantic, IA
4	Park, Virginia L	26	1,425	\$13.00	Belmond, IA
5	Carpenter, Deborah L	14	1,396	\$8.00	Marshalltown, IA
6	Wallingford, Stacy P	16	1,394	\$6.00	Atlantic, IA
7	Fjetland, Candace	26	1,380	\$6.00	Belmond, IA

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$187.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: \$257.00

Total prizes awarded in this tournament: \$6,016.00